Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:
e Appeal Wave is 234
e Funding Year is or 2021

Service
Provider (SPIN)

Applicant

(BEN) FRN

State

SLD Explanation

Chickasaw
Telecom, Inc.
(143028698)

Electronaca Inc

(143035753)

Electronic
Systems, Inc.
(143004540)

Insource
Technology
Direct, LLC
(143033070)

Insource
Technology
Direct, LLC
(143033070)

Insource
Technology
Direct, LLC
(143033070)

Midwest City-
Del City Sch
Dist (139839)

Garden Of The
Sahaba
Academy
(16058067)

Isle Of Wight
County Sch Dist
(126520)

Southwest
School (210303)

Southwest
School (210303)

Southwest
School (210303)

OK

FL

VA

TX

2199035173

2199049550

2199039641

2199051235

2199051233

2199051223

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

DR1:A contract for a new
service was signed or
entered into prior to the
expirat...

MR1:The funding request
amount was reduced from
$54,184.23 to $30,671.73
to remo...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item .002 was modified
from Mod...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $18798.00
to $14098.50 to...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $11,261.47
to $8,181.47 ...

MR1:The product type
was modified from module
to transceiver to agree
with the a...

Requested Committed
Amount Amount
$1,582,776.80  $1,582,776.80
$24,537.38 $24,537.38
$145,036.96 $145,036.96
$15,038.40 $0.00

$9,009.18 $0.00
$17,742.98 $0.00




Committed
Amount

Service
Provider (SPIN)

Applicant

Requested

FRN Amount

State Svc Status SLD Explanation

(BEN)

Insource
Technology
Direct, LLC
(143033070)

Insource
Technology
Direct, LLC
(143033070)

Internetwork

Services, Inc.

(143025710)

ITConnect
Incorporated
(143029690)

ITConnect
Incorporated
(143029690)

ITConnect
Incorporated
(143029690)

ITConnect
Incorporated
(143029690)

ITConnect
Incorporated
(143029690)

Southwest
School (210303)

Southwest
School (210303)

Durham County
Library System
(126879)

Santa Fe School
District
(143272)

Santa Fe School
District
(143272)

Santa Fe School
District
(143272)

Santa Fe School
District
(143272)

Santa Fe School
District
(143272)

TX

NC

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

2199051217

2199051206

2199044700

2199015531

2199019241

2199055094

2199055403

2199015527

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The product type for
FRN Line Item
2199051217.001 was
modified from cabling ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item
2199044700.002 was
modified from Connecto...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2199055403.001 was
modifie...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$1,564.16

$45,594.56

$34,996.78

$1,336.82

$21,710.74

$141,639.57

$61,237.99

$29,441.72

$0.00

$0.00

$34,996.78

$1,336.82

$21,710.74

$141,639.57

$61,237.99

$29,441.72




Service

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

Provider (SPIN)

ITConnect
Incorporated
(143029690)

ITConnect
Incorporated
(143029690)

ITConnect
Incorporated
(143029690)

ITConnect
Incorporated
(143029690)

ITConnect
Incorporated
(143029690)

ITConnect
Incorporated
(143029690)

MGT Impact
Solutions, LLC
(143054314)

Red River
Technology LLC
(143037489)

(BEN)

Santa Fe School
District
(143272)

Santa Fe School
District
(143272)

Santa Fe School
District
(143272)

Santa Fe School
District
(143272)

Santa Fe School
District
(143272)

Santa Fe School
District
(143272)

Austin
Independent
School District
(141739)

Northwest
Indep School
Dist (140931)

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

TX

2199015524

2199015516

2199015513

2199015509

2199015479

2199012871

2199056325

2199063259

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection; Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 219905632...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request line item
.003 was changed from
$6,792.00...

Amount

$7,974.83

$21,428.34

$25,948.79

$25,195.56

$33,923.54

$26,403.12

$1,442,346.28

$481,278.85

Amount

$7,974.83

$21,428.34

$25,948.79

$25,195.56

$33,923.54

$26,403.12

$1,442,346.28

$481,278.85
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