Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 234
- Funding Year is or 2021

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Chickasaw Telecom, Inc. (143028698)	Midwest City- Del City Sch Dist (139839)	OK	2199035173	IC	Funded	DR1:A contract for a new service was signed or entered into prior to the expirat	\$1,582,776.80	\$1,582,776.80
Electronaca Inc (143035753)	Garden Of The Sahaba Academy (16058067)	FL	2199049550	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$54,184.23 to \$30,671.73 to remo	\$24,537.38	\$24,537.38
Electronic Systems, Inc. (143004540)	Isle Of Wight County Sch Dist (126520)	VA	2199039641	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item .002 was modified from Mod	\$145,036.96	\$145,036.96
Insource Technology Direct, LLC (143033070)	Southwest School (210303)	TX	2199051235	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$18798.00 to \$14098.50 to	\$15,038.40	\$0.00
Insource Technology Direct, LLC (143033070)	Southwest School (210303)	TX	2199051233	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$11,261.47 to \$8,181.47	\$9,009.18	\$0.00
Insource Technology Direct, LLC (143033070)	Southwest School (210303)	TX	2199051223	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The product type was modified from module to transceiver to agree with the a	\$17,742.98	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Insource Technology Direct, LLC (143033070)	Southwest School (210303)	TX	2199051217	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The product type for FRN Line Item 2199051217.001 was modified from cabling	\$1,564.16	\$0.00
Insource Technology Direct, LLC (143033070)	Southwest School (210303)	TX	2199051206	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$45,594.56	\$0.00
Internetwork Services, Inc. (143025710)	Durham County Library System (126879)	NC	2199044700	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2199044700.002 was modified from Connecto	\$34,996.78	\$34,996.78
ITConnect Incorporated (143029690)	Santa Fe School District (143272)	NM	2199015531	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,336.82	\$1,336.82
ITConnect Incorporated (143029690)	Santa Fe School District (143272)	NM	2199019241	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$21,710.74	\$21,710.74
ITConnect Incorporated (143029690)	Santa Fe School District (143272)	NM	2199055094	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$141,639.57	\$141,639.57
ITConnect Incorporated (143029690)	Santa Fe School District (143272)	NM	2199055403	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2199055403.001 was modifie	\$61,237.99	\$61,237.99
ITConnect Incorporated (143029690)	Santa Fe School District (143272)	NM	2199015527	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$29,441.72	\$29,441.72

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
ITConnect Incorporated (143029690)	Santa Fe School District (143272)	NM	2199015524	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$7,974.83	\$7,974.83
ITConnect Incorporated (143029690)	Santa Fe School District (143272)	NM	2199015516	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$21,428.34	\$21,428.34
ITConnect Incorporated (143029690)	Santa Fe School District (143272)	NM	2199015513	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$25,948.79	\$25,948.79
ITConnect Incorporated (143029690)	Santa Fe School District (143272)	NM	2199015509	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$25,195.56	\$25,195.56
ITConnect Incorporated (143029690)	Santa Fe School District (143272)	NM	2199015479	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$33,923.54	\$33,923.54
ITConnect Incorporated (143029690)	Santa Fe School District (143272)	NM	2199012871	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$26,403.12	\$26,403.12
MGT Impact Solutions, LLC (143054314)	Austin Independent School District (141739)	TX	2199056325	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection; Type of Product for FRN Line Item 219905632	\$1,442,346.28	\$1,442,346.28
Red River Technology LLC (143037489)	Northwest Indep School Dist (140931)	TX	2199063259	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request line item .003 was changed from \$6,792.00	\$481,278.85	\$481,278.85



Source: E-<u>rate</u> **Manager** E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Tuesday, October 28th, 2025 at 08:32 AM CDT